www. Te@s www.TexasRRyjetilfe Skitement

Owner k
30066226 a r mber e r 2000996375
GREGORY W DUNN 6-26° . ack Amoun 2,991.73
(P;gf,?gpg X 76446.0044 revenue_inquiry@exxo bil.com Check Date April 25, 2022
Property Owner
Sales Date Interest Tax or Owner Distribution BTU Volume Price Value Taxes and Amount after Volume Value Taxes and Amount after
Type Deduct Code Interest Interest Deductions Taxes and Deductions Taxes and
Deductions Deductions
W0140050-1 GAFFORD UNIT B 1H TX JOHNSON
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI 000897905 1.0144 (278.00) 4.47 (1,242.24) (1,242 24) (2.50) (11.15) (11.15)
Dec 21 RI 0 00897905 1.0145 276.00 4.47 1,233.46 1,233.46 2.48 1108 11.08
Feb 22 RI 0 00897905 1.0122 245.00 583 1,429.32 1,429.32 220 1283 12.83
GAS
Dec 21 RI Vv 79 75.00) 00 89 50) 14.24 (175.26)
Dec 21 RI Vv 7 0.98: 77. 0 189. (14.25) 175.33
Feb 22 RI Vv 008979 0.9827 ,984.0, 0.00 .60 (15.22) 187.38
Feb 22 RI SEV 0 00897905 1.0008 .00 5.77 0.00 0.21 (0.02) 0.19
Total Property 215.65 (15.25) 200.40
W0140053-1 GAFFORD UNIT A 1H TX JOHNSON
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI 000897905 1.0163 (367.00) 4.48 (1,643.11) (1,643.11) (3.30) (14.75) (14.75)
Dec 21 RI 0 00897905 1.0164 365.00 4.48 1,634.33 1,634.33 328 14 67 14.67
Feb 22 RI 0 00897905 1.0136 369.00 584 2,155.50 2,155.50 331 1935 19.35
GAS
Dec 21 RI SEV 0 00897905 0.9834 (6,442.00) 433 (27,906.44) 0.00 (19,756 01) (57.84) (250 57) 18.84 (231.73)
Dec 21 RI SEV 0 00897905 0.9834 6,444.00 433 27,915.75 0.00 19,768.17 57 86 250.66 (18.84) 231.82
Feb 22 RI SEV 0 00897905 0.9835 6,003.01 567 34,027.00 0.00 25,406.80 53 90 305.53 (22.95) 282.58
Feb 22 RI SEV 0 00897905 1.0007 7.00 5.77 40.34 0.00 37.31 0.06 0.36 (0.03) 0.33
Total Property 325.25 (22.98) 302.27
W0140187-1 GAFFORD UNIT B 2H TX JOHNSON
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI 0089790 (235.00) 4. 1) 1) (9.41)
Dec 21 RI 79 34.00 4. .37 9.37
Feb 22 RI 7 85. 5 1 9. 9.68
GAS
Dec 21 RI SEV 0 00897905 0.9825 (4,121.00) 433 (17,836 33) 0.00 (12,627 04) (37.00) (160.15) 12.03 (148.12)
Represented Unit of Measure: Gas = MCFs, Plant Products = GALs, Oil = BBLs
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2000996375 Owner

www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

Check Number
Sales Date Interest
Type
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0140203-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
GAS
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0140204-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
GAS
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Jan 22 RI
Jan 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0140268-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Feb 22 RI
GAS
Jan 22 RI
Jan 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0140271-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
GAS

Distribution
Interest

Owner
Interest

Tax or
Deduct Code

0 00897905
\ 9
Vv 0008979

GAFFORD UNIT C 1H TX JOHNSON

0 00897905
0 00897905
0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905

GAFFORD UNIT C 4H TX JOHNSON

000897905
0 00897905
0 00897905
. EX%dS
Vv 008979
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905

GAFFORD UNIT B 6H TX JOHNSON

0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905

FFORD UNIT B 7H TX JOHNSON

exd

0 00897905

www.eneraviinkgow . TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

BTU Volume Price

30066226 GREGORY W DUNN

Property

Value

N

4,122.00 4 17,841.06

10.00 5 ,042.32

.00 3] 5. .29
To rope!

1.0169 (356.00) 4.48 (1,594.65)
1.0169 354.00 4.48 1,585.87
1.0147 339.00 585 1,982.60
0.9842 (6,251.00) 434 (27,100 30)
0.9842 6,253.00 434 27,109.60
0.9842 5,520.00 567 31,312.45
1.0007 6.00 5.77 34.58
Total Property

1.0176 (170.00) 4.48 (762.09)
1.0118 170.00 4.46 757.69
W 165.00 5 968.25
0.98 092. 4

0.9840 2,992. 4

0.9845 (3,227.00) 422

0.9845 3,227.00 422 13,628.86
0.9836 2,691.00 567 15,255.67
1.0007 3.00 5.77 17.29

Total Property

1.0105 190.00 582 1,106.57
0.9807 (3,415.00) 421 (14,367 01)
0.9807 3,415.00 421 14,366.72
0.9796 3,084.00 565 17,411.17
1.0007 3.00 5.77 17.29

Total Property

. 68.00) 4. 748.87)
1.012 67. 4. 4.48
1.0169 178. 586 43.17

Generated on Thursday, April 21, 2022 8:47 PM
© 2022 Enverus. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use prohibited.

Operator XTO ENERGY INC.

www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

Owner
Taxes and Amount after Volume Value Taxes and
Deductions Taxes and Deductions
Deductions
00 12,633.8! 3701 160.20 (12.04)
.00 2 A (11.49)
0 K (0.01)
.87 (11.51)
(1,594 65) (3.20) (14 32)
1,585.87 3.18 14 24
1,982.60 304 17 80
0.00 (19,185 51) (56.13) (243 33) 18.28
0.00 19,197.53 56.15 243.42 (18.29)
0.00 23,380.13 49 56 281.16 (21.11)
0.00 31.99 0.05 0.31 (0.02)
299.28 (21.14)
(762 09) (1.53) (6 84)
757.69 153 6.80
1.48 8.69
0 26. 116.41) 8.75
0.00 7 45 (8.76)
0.00 (9,546 82) (28.98) (122 38) 9.19
0.00 9,553.61 28 98 122.37 (9.20)
0.00 11,390.63 24.16 136.98 (10.29)
0.00 15.99 0.03 0.16 (0.01)
145.82 (10.32)
1,106.57 1.71 9.94
0.00 (10,063 66) (30.66) (129 00) 9.70
0.00 10,070.81 30 66 129.00 (9.69)
0.00 13,000.15 27 69 156.34 (11.75)
0.00 15.99 0.03 0.16 (0.01)
166.44 (11.75)
& 2’
44. 1 6.
1,043.17 160 9.37

Represented Unit of Measure: Gas = MCFs, Plant Products = GALs, Oil = BBLs

www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

Amount after
Taxes and
Deductions

148.16
141.53

0.15
151.36

(14.32)
14.24
17.80

(225.05)
22513
260.05

0.29
278.14

(6.84)
6.80
8.69

(107.66)
107.69
(113.19)
113.17
126.69

0.15
135.50

9.94

(119.30)
119.31
14459

0.15
154.69

6.72)
6.68
9.37

Page 2 of 5



Check Number

2000996375 Owner

www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

Sales Date Interest
Type
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0140273-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
GAS
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0140277-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
GAS
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0140353-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
GAS
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI
Feb 22 RI
W0146731-1
DOWNSTREAM FUEL
Dec 21 RI
Dec 21 RI
Feb 22 RI

Tax or Owner Distribution BTU
Deduct Code Interest Interest
SEV 0 00897905 0.9817,
SEV b 000897905 [lo.9817
SEV 0,00897905" [o.0812
SEv e 40 00897905m y 1.0007"
GAFFORD UNIT A 4H TX JOHNSON
0 00897905 1.0151
0 00897905 1.0152
0 00897905 1.0138
SEV 0 00897905 0.9821
SEV 0 00897905 0.9821
SEV 0 00897905 0.9822
SEV 0 00897905 1.0006
GAFFORD UNIT B 3H TX JOHNSON
0 00897905 1.0143
0 00897905 1.0143
R 0100897965 1.0137
- ] 4 _ . | . N
SEV ‘0 00897905 “o.9839
SEV 0 00897905 0.9839
SEV 0 00897905 0.9837
SEV 0 00897905 1.0008

GAFFORD-WEATHERBY SA UNIT 1H TX JOHNSON

0 00414658 1.0160
0 00414658 1.0181
0 00414658 1.0148
SEV 000414658 0.9850
SEV 000414658 0.9849
SEV 000414658 0.9848
SEV 000414658 1.0007
GAFFORD UNIT D 1H,TX TARRANT
| | 0/00897905 [ 11.0188,
| | VA I | | N
0 00897905 1.0189
0 00897905 1.0157

30066226 GREGORY W DUNN

Volume

(2,944.00)

7 2045000
I 290100
7300
Total Property

(332.00)
330.00
289.00

(5,823.00)
5,825.00
4,710.00

5.00

Total Property

(421.00)
419.00

437,00

(7,382.00)
7,384.00
7,107.01

7.99

Total Property

(499.00)
496.00
473.00

(8,752.01)
8,755.01
7,687.01

8.99

Total Property

(266.00)
265.00
255.00

Property
Price Value
432 (12,730 80)
432 12,735.43
T 566 || 1640835

5.77 17.29
4.47 (1,484.53)
4.47 1,475.74
584 1,688.67
433 (25,192 88)
433 25,202.15
566 26,661.40
5.77 28.82
4.47 (1,880.99)
4.47 1,872.21
584 2,558.18

33T (31994 39)
433 32,003.78
567 40,291.80
5.77 46.11
448 (2,233.40)
4.49 2,224.63
585 2,766.42
434 (37,976 54)
434 37,986.04
568 43,628.79
5.77 51.87

C 449 | (1183.79)
4.49 14189.40
585 1,492.72

Operator XTO ENERGY INC.

www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

Taxes and Amount after
Deductions Taxes and
Deductions
0.00 (8,713 09)
0.00 8,718.95
0.00 11,951.39
0.00 15.99
(1,484 53)
1,475.74
1,688.67
0.00 (17,835 20)
0.00 17,846.87
0.00 19,907.32
0.00 26.66
(1,880 99)
1,872.21
B < J [ 2.553,18
000 (22650.77)
0.00 22,663.65
0.00 30,084.46
0.00 42.64
(2,233.40)
2,224.63
2,766.42
0.00 (27,612 25)
0.00 27,626.54
0.00 33,456.43
0.00 49.27
| | 7] j L.19379)
1,189.40
1,492.72

Represented Unit of Measure: Gas = MCFs, Plant Products = GALs, Oil = BBLs
Generated on Thursday, April 21, 2022 8:47 PM

wweneraviinkgotw. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com
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Volume

(26.43)
726.44
[ 2605
0103

(2.98)
296
260

(52.29)
5230
4229

0.05

(3.78)
3.76

y 392

(66.28)
66 30
63 81

0.07

(2.07)
206
196

(36.29)
3630
3188

0.04

.39
238
229

Owner
Value Taxes and
Deductions
(114 31) 8.59
7 f114%s (8.60)
14733 (11.07)
w0t (0.01)
156.86 (11.09)
(13 33)
1325
15.16
(226 21) 17.00
226.29 (17.01)
239.39 (18.00)
0.26 (0.02)
254.81 (18.03)
(16 89)
16 81
229
5 (287 28) 21.59
287.36 (21.59)
361.78 (27.18)
0.41 (0.03)
385.12 (27.21)
(9 26)
9.22
11.47
(157.47) 7.90
157.51 (7.90)
180.91 (9.07)
0.22 (0.01)
192.60 (9.08)
(10.72)
1068
13.40

www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

Amount after
Taxes and
Deductions

(105.72)
105.75
136.26

0.15
14577

(13.33)
13.25
15.16

(209.21)
209.28
221.39

0.24
236.78

(16.89)
16.81
22.93

(265.69)
265.77
334.60

0.38
357.91

(9.26)
9.22
1147

(149.57)
149.61
171.84

0.21
183.52

(10.72)
10.68
13.40

Page 3 of 5



Check Number

Sales Date

GAS
Dec 21
Dec 21
Jan 22
Jan 22
Feb 22
Feb 22

W0146865-1

2000996375 Owner

www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

Interest
Type

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

DOWNSTREAM FUEL

Nov 20
Nov 20
Dec 21
Dec 21
Feb 22
GAS
Nov 20
Nov 20
Dec 21
Dec 21
Feb 22
Feb 22

W0147130-1

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

DOWNSTREAM FUEL

Dec 21
Dec 21
Feb 22
GAS
Dec 21
Dec 21
Feb 22
Feb 22

W0147140-1

RI
RI
RI

RI
RI
RI
RI

DOWNSTREAM FUEL

Dec 21
Dec 21
Feb 22
GAS
Dec 21
Dec 21
Jan 22

RI
RI
RI

RI
RI
RI

Tax or Owner Distribution
Deduct Code Interest Interest

sev A4 | Oowogoreds |

SEV 0000897905 ||

sev w45 00sgro05e v
SEV 0 00897905

SEV 0 00897905

SEV 0 00897905

GAFFORD UNIT D 4H TX TARRANT

0 00897905
0 00897905
0 00897905
0 00897905
0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV ) 0,00897905"
SEV [ mmm 000897905m

GAFFORD UNIT D 3H TX TARRANT

000897905
000897905
000897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905
SEV 0 00897905

GAFFORD UNIT D 12H TX TARRANT

0 00897905
0 00897905
0 00897905

SEV 0000897905" | |

sev w40 00897905m |

SEV 0 00897905

wweneraviinkgotw. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com

30066226 GREGORY W DUNN

Property
BTU Volume Price Value
| lo.0844 7(4,67?00)j T 0434 | (20,28117)
[0.9844, || 467800 434 || 201285.95
Hooss2 ™ (1447000 423 9 (18794 23)
0.9852 4,447900 423 18,793.85
0.9846 4,157.00 567 23,589.52
1.0008 5.00 5.77 28.82
Total Property
1.0030 (332.00) 2.72 (902.17)
1.0060 332.00 273 904.88
1.0141 (283.00) 4.47 (1,264.27)
1.0142 282.00 4.47 1,259.89
1.0123 243.00 583 1,417.79
0.9824 (6,239.00) 266 (16,604 81)
0.9822 6,239.00 266 16,602.10
0.9815 (4,973.00) 432 (21,501 39)
0.9815 4,974.00 432 21,506.19
lo.9s16" 3,950.00 566 ¥ ™ 22396050
| 10008 | || 400 ‘571 |\ 2305
TotalProperty
1.0168 (298.00) 4.48 (1,334.75)
1.0135 297.00 4.46 1,325.97
1.0106 282.00 582 1,642.56
0.9826 (5,231.00) 433 (22,642 32)
0.9828 5,232.00 433 22,651.54
0.9828 4,580.00 566 25,940.98
1.0006 5.00 5.77 28.82
Total Property
1.0118 (254.00) 4.46 (1,132.12)
1.0159 252.00 4.48 1,127.73
10159 252.00 585 1,475.43
1109825, | (4449.00) 1433 (19)254.78)
Ho.os23 ™™ “Wmfga51.00 w433 8 19125053
0.9832 (4,639100) 422 (19,566.42)

Represented Unit of Measure: Gas = MCFs, Plant Products = GALs, Oil = BBLs
Generated on Thursday, April 21, 2022 8:47 PM

© 2022 Enverus. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use prohibited.

Operator XTO ENERGY INC.
www. TexasRoyaltyBrokers.com
Owner
Taxes and Amount after Volume Value Taxes and Amount after
Deductions Taxes and Deductions Taxes and
Deductions Deductions
000 [ f1435m85) & A@a200) |7 ((1s2) 13.70 (168.41)
I 000l | [l14,365.04 4200 | 18295 (13.70) 168.45
FEE0.00 (13964.76) - (39993) - (168'75) 12.68 (156.07)
0.00 13,174.13 3993 168.75 (12.67) 156.08
0.00 17,613.43 3733 211 81 (15.91) 195.90
0.00 26.66 0.05 0.26 (0.02) 0.24
225.47 (15.92) 200.55
(902.17) (2.98) (8.10) (8.10)
904.88 298 8.12 8.12
(1,264 27) (2.54) (1135) (11.35)
1,259.89 253 1131 11.31
1,417.79 2.18 12.73 12.73
0.00 (9,533.11) (56.02) (149.10) 122 (137.88)
0.00 9,531.04 56 02 149.07 (11.22) 137.85
0.00 (15,221 94) (44.65) (193 06) 14.50 (178.56)
0.00 15,229.35 4466 193.11 (14.50) 178.61
[ oo 16.722.88 | 3555 201910 (15.12) 185.98
o.ooj L 2132 f [mowos | o (0.02) 0.19
[ y y 1 N 7L Van404 (15.14) 198.90
(1,334.75) (2.68) (1198) (11.98)
1,325.97 267 1191 11.91
1,642.56 253 14.75 14.75
0.00 (16,029 04) (46.97) (203 31) 15.28 (188.03)
0.00 16,040.27 4698 203.39 (15.29) 188.10
0.00 19,369.54 4112 232.93 (17.49) 215.44
0.00 26.66 0.05 0.26 (0.02) 0.24
247.95 (17.52) 230.43
(1,132.12) (2.28) (10.17) (10.17)
1,127.73 226 10.13 10.13
| 1,475.43 | 226 1325 13.25
R qu [(13,63139) (39.95) (172'89) 12.99 (159.90)
By 00 f3l3839° » ‘gog7 U Yzeles (12.99) 159.94
0.00 (13,705 82) (41.65) (175 69) 13.21 (162.48)
Page 4 of 5
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Check Number 2000996375 Owner 30066226 GREGORY W DUNN Operator XTO ENERGY INC.
VVVV VY. 1 UCAQUUVI \\J]ull.]l—ll VINUIw. UV AARAAAL LAY PAN@ tw ] | \Uyult] IVIANLUTO. UV
Property Owner
Sales Date Interest Tax or Owner Distribution BTU Volume Price Value Taxes and Amount after Volume Value Taxes and Amount after
Type Deduct Code Interest Interest Deductions Taxes and Deductions Taxes and
Deductions Deductions
Jan 22 RI 0 00897905 4,639.00 19,566.02 13,715.56 175.68 (13.21) 162.47
Feb 22 RI vV 9 (15.68) 193.03
Feb 22 RI vV 0,008979 (0.02) 0.24
.21 (15.70) 206.51
Owner Gross Value Owner Deductions Owner Taxes Non Revenue Deductions Owner Net Value
Check Total 3,214.37 (222.64) 2,991.73
Legend
Interest Types
Rl - ROYALTY NTEREST
Tax Codes
SEV - SEVERANCE TAX
Represented Unit of Measure: Gas = MCFs, Plant Products = GALs, Oil = BBLs
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